Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Mitsubishi DATA SHEET
FR-A840-5.5K-1
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Mitsubishi
Catalog number fr-a840-55k-1
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 6.35 kgs kg
Country of Origin JP
Customs Tariff Code 85371091
Pricing Group EK - FR-A8
Class Description FA-Inverter: Inverter
Product Name FR-A840-55K-1
Sub Product Line INVERTER
Product Hierarchy Code IAK24102
ABC Classification C
Business Area Code EK
Product Line FR-A840 from 00770 to 01800
Product Marketing Description Inverter AC without DC Choke;Pn:45-90kW;3x380-500V;In
max:180A;(55kW; 110A);IP00
Material Number 288999
Product Category INVERTER
Marketing Note [PL] 2,309.58
Class Code 100100401
Gross Weight (kg) 46
Gross Length (cm) 57
Gross Width (cm) 61
Gross Height (cm) 40
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
AC inverter; Rated Power: 3.7-7.5kW; 3x380-500V; Max Current: 17A; (5.5kW; 12A); IP20